
Name of the Corporate Debtor: AMW Autocomponent Limited

Department Government
Identifica
tion No

Date of Receipt Amount Claimed
Amount of 
claim admitted Nature of Claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarante
e

Whether 
related 
party

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1 Customs House, Mundra Gujarat  24-10-2020 1,70,322 1,70,322            
Non-realisation of 
Export Proceeds -          -          No -          -          -          -           -                      

2
Revenue Authority, 
Government of Gujarat Gujarat 24-11-2020 2,00,01,000           2,00,01,000       

Stamp Duty 
Charges -          -          No -          -          -          -           -                      

3 State Tax Department Gujarat 04-01-2021 4,62,85,378           -                  VAT/CST -          -          No -          -          -          -           4,62,85,378       

Due to 
pendency of 
documents

4
Income Tax Circle - TDS, 
Rajkot Gujarat 24-12-2020 46,64,350              -                  TDS -          -          No -          -          -          -           46,64,350          

Due to 
pendency of 
documents

5

Central Goods and 
Service Tax Division 
Bhuj Gujarat 28-12-2021 3,45,89,634           -                  CGST/SGST -          -          No -          -          -          -           3,45,89,634       

Due to 
pendency of 
documents

Total 10,57,10,684 2,01,71,322 -          -          -          -          -          -           8,55,39,362

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admittted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Details of Claimant

Date of Commencement of CIRP:  01-09-2020
List of Creditors as on:  18-03-2021

List of Operational Creditors -Government Dues

Sr.No

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted Amount 
of 

Contigent 
Claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

that may 
be set off


